
 Sheffield Area Middle High School

Volleyball Girls JV/Varsity Schedule    (as of 08-26-19)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Leaves Comments

Thursday, Aug 22, 2019

Scrimmage 6:00PM Youngsville Sheffield Area Middle
High School 
Ralph J. Santo
Gymnasium 

    

Wednesday, Aug 28, 2019

Scrimmage 5:00PM Away vs. Kane Area Kane Area High School 4:00PM    

Tuesday, Sep 3, 2019

Match 6:00PM Johnsonburg Area Sheffield Area Middle
High School 
Ralph J. Santo
Gymnasium 

    

Thursday, Sep 5, 2019

Match 6:00PM Bradford Area Sheffield Area Middle
High School 
Ralph J. Santo
Gymnasium 

    

Saturday, Sep 7, 2019

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Kane Area Kane Area High School 8:00AM    JV Tournament Only

Tuesday, Sep 10, 2019

Match 6:00PM Away vs. St. Marys Area
Senior 

St. Marys Senior High
School 

4:30PM    

Thursday, Sep 12, 2019

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Kane Area Kane Area High School 5:00PM    

Saturday, Sep 14, 2019

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Brockway
Area 

Brockway Area High
School 

7:15AM    Varsity Tournament Only

Tuesday, Sep 17, 2019

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Elk County
Catholic Area 

Elk County Catholic High
School 

4:30PM    

Thursday, Sep 19, 2019

Match 6:00PM Youngsville Sheffield Area Middle
High School 
Ralph J. Santo
Gymnasium 

    

Tuesday, Sep 24, 2019

Match 6:00PM Ridgway Area Sheffield Area Middle
High School 
Ralph J. Santo
Gymnasium 

    

Thursday, Sep 26, 2019

Match 6:00PM Brockway Area Sheffield Area Middle
High School 
Ralph J. Santo
Gymnasium 

    

Saturday, Sep 28, 2019

Tournament 9:00AM TBA Sheffield Area Middle
High School 

    Varsity Tournament Only
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Ralph J. Santo
Gymnasium 

Monday, Sep 30, 2019

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Ridgway Area Ridgway Area High
School 

4:45PM    

Tuesday, Oct 1, 2019

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Eisenhower Eisenhower High School 4:45PM    

Thursday, Oct 3, 2019

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Johnsonburg
Area 

Johnsonburg Area High
School 

4:45PM    

Tuesday, Oct 8, 2019

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Bradford Area Bradford Area High
School 

4:30PM    

Thursday, Oct 10, 2019

Match 6:00PM St. Marys Area Senior Sheffield Area Middle
High School 
Ralph J. Santo
Gymnasium 

    

Tuesday, Oct 15, 2019

Match 6:00PM Kane Area Sheffield Area Middle
High School 
Ralph J. Santo
Gymnasium 

    

Thursday, Oct 17, 2019

Match 6:00PM Elk County Catholic
Area 

Sheffield Area Middle
High School 
Ralph J. Santo
Gymnasium 

    Senior Night

Monday, Oct 21, 2019

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Brockway
Area 

Brockway Area High
School 

    

Tuesday, Oct 22, 2019

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Tidioute
Community Charter 

Tidioute High School 4:45PM    
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